

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a - CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines  
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT  
Province, City or Municipality:  ANAO   
 4th  Quarter, CY  2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	9135420	Various Barangay Facility Improvements	493,686.41	Municipality of Anao	GOLDEN VISION CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	Magsaysay Avenue Poblacion Basista, Pangasinan	492,342.71	11/18/22	60 c.d.
2	92051.07	Construction of One (1) Barrel Box Culvert at Barangay Rizal	1,000,000.00	Brgy. Rizal Anao, Tarlac	JQG CONSTRUCTION	Brgy. Tibag, Tarlac City	992,683.46	11/28/22	120 c.d.
3	9304451	Concreting of Barili II Farm-to-Market Road (FMR)	1,085,011.70	Brgy. Rizal Anao, Tarlac	GOLDEN VISION CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	Magsaysay Avenue Poblacion Basista, Pangasinan	1,060,590.44	12/21/22	30 c.d.
4	9357158	Construction of Box Culvert along Cruz Road	999,937.69	Brgy. Bantog, Anao, Tarlac	AELAHRYE CONSTRUCTION	Moncada Anao, Tarlac	459,749.06	12/23/22	45 c.d.
5	93557286	Repair of Cross Drain along San Jose-San Roman Road at Barangay Hernando	459,768.75	Brgy. Hernando and San Jose North Anao, Tarlac	AELAHRYE CONSTRUCTION	Moncada Anao, Tarlac	459,749.06	12/23/22	45 c.d.
6	9373715	Purchase and Installation of 10KVA Generator Set for MDRRMC Operation Center and Anao PNP Station	349,999.35	Barangay Poblacion, Anao, Tarlac	DMGR BUILDERS	Gerona, Tarlac	348,737.82	12/29/22	30 c.d.

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

\_\_\_\_\_  
NESTY JOY D. PARINGIT  
BAC Secretariat Head

\_\_\_\_\_  
GABRIEL C. TILDE  
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines  
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Anao

4TH Quarter, CY 2022

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
9104978	Provision of Medicines for Cardiovascular-Related Concerns	249,965.00	ROAM MEDICA ENTERPRISES	San Jose, Tarlac	246,301.45	20-Oct-22
9111391	Provision of Medicines for Diabetes	249,910.00	ROAM MEDICA ENTERPRISES	San Jose, Tarlac	246,175.40	20-Oct-22
9143081	Purchase of Hybrid Corn Seeds for Corn Farmers	998,400.00	ST. JOSEPH AGRIMARKETING CORP.	A Consunji St. City of San Fernando, Pampanga	998,326.00	28-Oct-22
9143120	Bulaklakan at Gulayan sa Bahay through Provision of Family Vegetable Garden Starter Kit	199,997.00	ST. JOSEPH AGRIMARKETING CORP.	A Consunji St. City of San Fernando, Pampanga	194,040.00	10/28/2022
9257588	Purchase of One (1) Unit Garbage Compactor	5,800,000.00	GLOBAL EIGHT BUILDERS AND EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES	#341 Mac Arthur Highway, Calasio, Pangasinan	4,800,000.00	12/12/2022
9279785	Purchase of Various Teching and Learning Materials for National Child Development Center (NCDC) and Child Development Centers (CDCs)	199,997.10	BAGONG PAG-ASA MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE	San Vicente, Tarlac City	199,970.40	12/2/2022

9280032	Food Assistance for Senior Citizens	247,758.00	WALTERMART SUPERMARKET INC.	#8001-A Waltermart Building North EDSA, Quezon City	185,640.00	12/2/2022
9304300	Assistance to Person with Disability	140,000.00	WALTERMART SUPERMARKET INC.	#8001-A Waltermart Building North EDSA, Quezon City	116,640.00	12/9/2022

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

\_\_\_\_\_  
 NESTY JOY D. PARINGIT  
 BAC Secretariat Head

\_\_\_\_\_  
 GABRIEL C. TILDE  
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines  
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Anao  
4th Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NESTY JOY D. PARINGIT  
BAC Secretariat Head

GABRIEL C. TILDE  
BAC Chairperson